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FIS - Men's FIS OFFICIAL RESULTS 22.12.2017

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Kolasin (VINE)

FIS - Men's FIS OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SRB,HUN,ROU,LBN,MNE,|
Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-1985

1
12
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
27
28
30
31
32
33
34

35
33
38
55
32
51
46
39
67
53
52
60
49
47
59
50
58
68
64
63
65
66

310438
310415
310439
340440
310440
450030
710371
160097
310449
160109
710367
740039
160106
310388
780020
710375
450025
310448
710372
740040
800023
800026

Did not finish 2nd run

44

780013

Did not finish 1st run

69
48

450033
340230

SALIHOVIC Eldar
STANISIC Strahinja
BLAGOJEVIC Rastko
BEHLOK Allen
DJORDJEVIC Mihajlo
MARIOTTI Alessandro
SELAK Vedran
LEFKARITIS Dinos
ZLATKOVIC Veselin
KAKKOURAS Giorgos
TERZIC Dino
HARUTYUNYAN Harutyun
KOUYOUMDJIAN Yianno
KOSIC Bojan
ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius
DJOKANOVIC Strahinja
BIZZOCCHI Lorenzo
MATIJEVIC Filip
MARINCIC Matej
ARAKELYAN Vazgen
VERIGA Vasil

KACO Mathieu

ZAVECKAS Rokas

GATTI Matteo
FENIANOS Naim

1999
1995
1999
1998
1999
1998
2000
1995
2001
1998
2000
2000
1997
1990
1995
2000
1993
2000
2000
2000
1998
2000

1996

2001
1992

MNE
SRB
SRB
LBN
SRB
SMR
BIH
CYpP
SRB
CYP
BIH
ARM
CYP
MNE
LTU
BIH
SMR
SRB
BIH
ARM
ALB
ALB

LTU

SMR
LBN

50.37
50.81
51.77
52.07
51.92
52.44
53.02
52.52
53.47
53.35
53.51
53.61
54.86
54.77
53.57
54.45
55.08
55.29
57.56
57.72
1:06.69

1:11.25

50.09
51.12
51.29
51.77
51.95
51.87
51.80
52.34
51.80
52.43
52.90
53.28
52.27
52.67
53.98
54.97
54.46
55.73
57.10
57.15
1:06.38

1:08.36

22.12.2017

Race codex : 1619
Valid for FIS Points : YES

1:40.46
1:41.93
1:43.06
1:43.84
1:43.87
1:44.31
1:44.82
1:44.86
1:45.27
1:45.78
1:46.41
1:46.89
1:47.13
1:47.44
1:47.55
1:49.42
1:49.54
1:51.02
1:54.66
1:54.87
2:13.07

2:19.61

54.87
69.32
80.44
88.11
88.40
92.73
97.75
98.14
102.17
107.19
113.39
118.11
120.47
123.52
124.60
142.99
14417
158.73
194.53
196.59
375.60

439.92

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=94313&nationcode=SRB%2CHUN%2CROU%2CLBN%2CMNE%2CBIH%2CSM...
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=AL&competitorid=166392&type=result
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